
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
401 
911 
226 
12 
7 

300 
149 
29 

991 
811 
260 
224 
39 

727 
45 
66 

131 
313 
142 
322 
31 

410 
101 
377 
34 

238 
338 
440 

5 
54 
20 

726 
173 
65 

249 
87 

766 
817 

491 
80 

Last Name 
Stauffer 
Tixier 
Koch 
Nagl 
Spies 
Ludwig 
Ullrich 
Jacobi 
Scheu 
Sterry 
Koch 
Teresak 
Van de Moosdijk 
Maillard 
Kohut 
Koch 
Nickel 
Polak 
Haavisto 
Repcak 
Freidig 
Thunecke 
Kovar 
Krc 
Hoffmann 
Platt 
Schönburg 
Appelt 
Dusek 
Winkle 
Kleemann 
Schittenhelm 
Nielsen 
Scheiben 
Adamson 
Brumann 
Sandner 
Meuwissen 

Haberland 
Rammel 

First Name 
Marcel 
Jordi 
Tom 
Max 
Maximilian
Noah 
Dennis 
Henry 
Mark 
Adam 
Nico 
Jakub 
Roan 
Boris 
Tomas 
Tim 
Cato 
Petr 
Jere 
Pavol 
Loris 
Max 
Vaclav 
Martin 
Toni 
Lukas 
Eric 
Marnique 
Adam 
Kevin 
Victor 
Moritz 
Jakob 
Robin 
John 
Kevin 
Michael 
Raf 

Paul 
Markus 

FMN 
AMF 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
SML 
SMF 
MS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
MS 
ACU 
MS 
AMF 
FMB 

DMSB 
AMF 

Nat 
AUT 
FRA 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
CZE 
NLD 
FRA 
SVK 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
FIN 
SVK 
SUI 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
DNK 
GER 
DNK 
SUI 
GBR 
SUI 
AUT 
NLD 

GER 
AUT 

Motorcycle 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Honda 
KTM 

Team  
Osicka MX Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Berlin-Brande
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
Schmicker Racing 
BECKER racing 
Enduro Koch Racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

VisuAlz Production 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
Schmicker Racing 
ORION RACING TEAM 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 
B&B Mallon Racing 
BECKER racing 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 
BvZ Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
OneForOne Production powered by EHS Rac
BECKER racing 
GripMesser RacingTeam 
KOSAK RACING TEAM / MSC Gaildorf 
AMX Racing 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM by Alskom 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
OneForOne Production powered by EHS Rac
Lexa MX 
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
HTS KTM 
AMX Racing 

Motorrad Waldmann 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 
9 
8 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
29:22.625 
29:24.040 
29:27.630 
29:40.540 
29:45.948 
29:53.248 
30:01.271 
30:06.379 
30:06.673 
30:09.980 
30:11.802 
30:16.743 
30:20.346 
30:23.844 
30:25.188 
30:25.713 
30:29.693 
30:31.706 
30:43.091 
30:48.927 
30:50.324 
30:59.422 
31:01.925 
31:03.660 
29:25.002 
29:25.476 
29:33.042 
29:33.962 
29:35.488 
29:35.804 
29:56.274 
29:56.588 
30:15.897 
26:46.614 
19:35.843 
17:00.565 
7:56.006 
5:46.126 

Diff 

1.415 
5.005 

17.915 
23.323 
30.623 
38.646 
43.754 
44.048 
47.355 
49.177 
54.118 
57.721 

1:01.219 
1:02.563 
1:03.088 
1:07.068 
1:09.081 
1:20.466 
1:26.302 
1:27.699 
1:36.797 
1:39.300 
1:41.035 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

12 Laps 
13 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:48.728 
1:49.570 
1:49.907 
1:49.749 
1:50.178 
1:49.898 
1:51.288 
1:50.659 
1:51.456 
1:52.133 
1:52.251 
1:52.189 
1:52.220 
1:52.099 
1:52.840 
1:52.521 
1:52.711 
1:52.821 
1:51.814 
1:53.962 
1:54.090 
1:54.612 
1:53.448 
1:54.618 
1:55.846 
1:53.776 
1:55.171 
1:55.998 
1:55.597 
1:55.948 
1:55.790 
1:55.709 
1:55.635 
1:56.518 
1:54.534 
1:51.500 
1:54.703 
1:56.101 

In Lap 
2 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
2 
5 
8 
7 
7 

14 
7 
6 
6 
6 

12 
11 
6 
8 

12 
10 
11 
8 

10 
5 
7 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 
8 
2 
2 
2 

0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 22 degrees, dry track 
#12 holeshot 
Started: 38      Classified: 38       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
1.415 

Ø km/h 
50,550 

Best Lap Tm 
1:48.728 

km/h 
54,632 

Best Lap by 
401 - Marcel Stauffer 

Printed: 04.08.2024 14:40:27 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Int. 59. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:08:11 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

04.08.2024 13:45 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                           Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14474/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


